
36TOTAL DEMAND NO.  2259.00 80.00 1680.08 88.00 2340.88 2428.881760.082339.00
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(TECHNICAL EDUCATION)DEMAND NO.

80.002091.04 2148.0857.04
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Salaries 75.00146.44 186.90 75.00 151.88 80.00 183.02 263.02226.88261.9051.2801 197.72
Wages 4.08 6.00 0.50 7.00 7.000.506.00 --  --  --  -- 02 4.08
Overtime Allowance 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.300.200.30 --  --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 0.500.57 1.51 0.50 1.21 0.55 25.01 25.561.712.01 -- 11 0.57
Foreign travel expenses 0.01 0.01 0.010.01 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 3.8012.96 20.52 3.80 4.45 76.11 80.563.8024.322.89  -- 13 15.85
Other Administrative Expenses 0.51 0.50 1.00 1.000.500.51 --  --  --  --  -- 20  -- 
Supplies and Materials 0.51 0.30 81.01 81.010.300.51 --  --  --  --  -- 21  -- 
Advertising and Publicity 3.99 4.01 10.01 10.014.01 --  --  --  --  --  -- 26 3.99
Minor Works 0.50 1.85 0.50 0.42 0.50 3.01 3.510.922.35 --  -- 27  -- 
Professional Services 33.16 38.51 38.00 90.01 90.0138.0038.51 --  --  --  -- 28 33.16
Grant-in-aid 1618.29 1645.02 1371.17 1409.51 1409.511371.171645.02 --  --  --  -- 31 1618.29
Contributions 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.001.001.00 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Subsidies 2.30 2.302.87  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 33 2.87
Scholarships/Stipend 0.11 0.10 0.03 0.030.100.11 --  --  --  --  -- 34  -- 
Other charges 100.50 15.00 152.00 152.0015.00100.50 --  --  --  --  -- 50  -- 
Machinery and equipment 2.02 1.89 2.00 2.001.89 --  --  --  --  --  -- 52 2.02
Major Works 269.53 250.05 100.00 300.05 300.05100.00250.05 --  --  --  -- 53 269.53


